Dirty or scratched connectors introduce loss, increase ORL and can damage other connectors. End-face contamination is also the leading
cause of fiber link failures in Telecom, MSOs, data centers, and corporate network environments. The VS-500 produces clear images of
the connector’s end face and displays them on a variety of host devices. Focusing on the contact areas, the scope grades the connector’s
health and cleanliness after it is polished or cleaned. The critical results determine whether the connector can be used or if it needs to
be polished or cleaned again.
Auto Focus detection and automated Pass/Fail analysis is supported using either VeEX test sets or Mobile devices equipped with Fiberizer
software. The functionality relies on the fast response and finesse of human hands, but leaves focus assessment, image capturing and
analysis to the test set or mobile device. No training is necessary, so even beginners can get it right every time.

D05-00-124P B00 2017/11
The Ver i f icat ion Experts
Ordering Information
Z06-00-018P  VS-500 Video Fiber Scope, USB 2.0 Version
 includes PC type connectors (2.5 mm, LC, SC
 and FC), and Carrying Pouch
Hardware Options
USB ID 500   No options enabled. (Requires controller to
 activate option)
USD ID 1500   Includes Fiber Scope Expert
USB ID 2500   Includes Fiber Scope Expert, Auto Focus
 Detect and IEC Pass/Fail
Recommended Accessories
Z99-99-028G  USB WiFi Bridge and Power Bank for Fiberscope
   The  Wireless Adapter allows you to connect
   your FiberScope wirelessly to an Android™ or
   iOS device
F99-00-148G Universal 2.5 mm probe tip for PC type male
   connectors
F99-00-149G Universal 1.25 mm probe tip for PC type male
   connectors
F99-00-150G Universal 2.5 mm probe tip for APC type male
   connectors
F99-00-151G Universal 1.25 mm probe tip for APC type male
   connectors
F99-00-152G Tip for SC PC type female connectors
F99-00-153G Tip for FC PC type female connectors
F99-00-154G Tip for LC PC type female connectors
F99-00-155G Tip for SC APC type female connectors
F99-00-156G Tip for FC APC type female connectors
F99-00-157G Tip for LC APC type female connectors
FC02-00-019G Carrying Pouch for Video Fiber Scope with tips
ORDERING INFO
General
Size 18 x 5.6 x 22 cm (L x W x H)